Annexure -3 J( { }
Name of the Corporate Debtor : M/s Supreme Overeas Exports India Private Limited
Date of order: 07th June 2022; ] }
List of Creditors as on : 14th August 2023
List of Operational creditors . .
' . (Amt in Rs)
SIN[Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amoun| Amount | Amount of |Amoun|Rem
o |Creditor t of of any claim not tof | arks
; contin [ mutual admitted claim |if any
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of | Amount [Amount Wh |% of gent dues, under
receipt |claimed claim admitted |claim covered |covered by |ethelvoting | claim [that may verifica
by guarantee |r share in be set- tion
security | rela |CoC off
|interest ted |
|part
1|M/s Sura 25-06-2022 2,53,71,271 22,20,410 | Unsecured - - Y 0.00% 0 0| 2,31,50,861 OfNil
Leathers Pvt
Ltd
2|M/s VK 14-08-2023 19,04,545 19,04,545 | Unsecured - - N 0.00% 0 0 - 0
Overseas
3|M/s Vaishnavi | 14-08-2023 13,76,330 8,04,578 | Unsecured - - N 0.00% 0 0 5,71,752 0
Labels &
Accessories
2,86,52,146 49,29,533 - - 0.00% - - 2,37,22,613 -




